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07/07/2025Edité le :
2025-CHAMP. 3 INSCRITS FOND 1 AN GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

ST YRIEIX

ST YRIEIX

BRIVE

Date

17/05/2025

30/05/2025

16/06/2025

28/06/2025

Heure

07:40

07:25

07:15

07:00

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

418

559

559

602

Point extr.

464

603

603

646

Engagés

830

651

440

188

N°

1

2

3

4

64

102

185

239

Départage

557,00

325,00

199,00

209,00

307,00

489,00

405,00

167,00

284,00

105,00

563,00

432,00

355,00

356,00

104,00

159,00

246,00

277,00

322,00

341,00

412,00

425,00

437,00

416,00

173,00

221,00

221,00

238,00

255,00

310,00

96,00

99,00

332,00

347,00

146,00

278,00

285,00

302,00

403,00

Prix

10

10

9

9

7

7

7

6

6

6

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Points

58,00

57,00

52,00

52,00

41,00

41,00

40,00

36,00

35,00

34,00

29,00

28,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

21,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

Amateur

BAYART Elie

GRUSON  Franck&Léonie

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DE METS Maurice

ROLLAND Kévin

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

LECHERF Jean Paul

DEMARTHE Philippe

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

BOURGAIN Pascal

DUHAMEL Frédéric

FRANCOIS P&F

PACCOU André

LEMAIRE Bernard

COUZIN Marc

RAOULT Francis P&F

FRAMERY Quentin

BRIOUL Francis

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

LECHENE Bernard

DUCORNET Pascal

LECHERF Noah

DEWINTRE Christophe

VASSEUR Michel

EVRARD Joël

DANVIN Jean-Marie

CAILLEUX Vincent

BENDRE Eric

SENICOURT Florent

LEICHT J-François

ROLAND Teddy

DEU  Gregory

GRZELCZYK Vincent

COTTE Jean Claude

THOMAS Christophe

DUHAMEL Antonin

DEU Dimitri

MALY OF WALY James

Bureau enlogeur

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

RENESCURE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

AUDRUICQ

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

RENESCURE

WATTEN

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

WATTEN

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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47,00

60,00

137,00

153,00

174,00

236,00

166,00

171,00

235,00

263,00

72,00

211,00

213,00

220,00

312,00

12,00

36,00

57,00

100,00

108,00

136,00

142,00

12,00

31,00

42,00

65,00

81,00

136,00

151,00

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

FAY Francis

BOLLE Gilles

PRUVOST Jimmy

ANANIE Yves

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

MOTHERON Alain

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

GHIER Noel

LEFEBVRE Pascal

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

LEROY Didier

DALIBON Dylan

DELATTRE Jérôme

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

MARQUILLIE Bruno

HIRARDOT Damien

TRIQUET Thérèse

DEVIENNE  Gérard

BRUNET Yannis

EVRARD Stephane

DHINNIN Luc

BECQUART Pascal

PAVY Olivier

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

GOUDU Freddy

MARQUILLIE Philippe

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

TRACHE David

MOCKELYN Eric

WATTEN

ROQUETOIRE

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

LUMBRES

AUDRUICQ

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

RENESCURE

ROQUETOIRE

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
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